
Agency
Data Sharing Report

Detections Shared

The Sausalito Police Department Agency is Sharing its Detection data with the following Agencies:

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic Enforcement 17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force

21st Drug Task Force 24th Judicial District Drug Task Force

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Alachua County Sheriff

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Alameda Police Department

Alpharetta Police Department (GA) American Canyon Police Department

Anaheim Police Department Antioch Police Department CA

Arizona Department of Public Safety ATF National Account

Athens-Clarke Police Department Auburn Police Department CA

Auburn Police Department Austin Police Department

Bakersfield Police Department Baldwin County Sheriffs Office

Bartow County Sheriffs Office Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA)

Bell Police Department Belvedere Police Department

Beverly Hills Police Department Biloxi Police Department (MS)

Boone County Sheriff Office Brea Police Department

Brentwood Police Department Brentwood Police Department CA

Bronxville Police Department Buena Park Police Department

Burbank Police Department (CA) Burleson Police Department

Burr Ridge Police Department Byron Police Department

CA DOJ - Bureau of Firearms (CA) Caldwell Police Department (NJ)

California Highway Patrol (CA) Cape Coral Police Department

Carlsbad Police Department Carson City Sheriffs Dept

Casa Grande Police Department Cathedral City Police Department

CBP - NTC Cedar Rapids Police Department

Chino Police Department Christian County Sheriff MO
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Chula Vista Police Department Cicero Police Department (IL)

Citrus Heights Police Department City of San Carlos (CA)

City of Vidor Clayton Police Department CA

Clovis Police Department College Park Police Department

Comer Police Department Conroe Police Department

Contra Costa County Sheriffs Coronado Police Department (CA)

Costa Mesa Police Department County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office

CSU Fullerton Police Department Cuba Police Department MO

Dallas Police Department Danville Police Department CA

Daphne Police Department DeKalb County Police Department

Dickinson Police Department Douglas County Sheriffs Office

Douglasville Police Department Downers Grove Police Department

Downey Police Department Drug Enforcement Agency (NATL)

Dublin Police Department CA Dutchess County Sheriff

El Cajon Police Department (CA) El Dorado County Sheriff

El Paso Police Department Elk Grove Police Department

Elk Grove Village Police Department (IL) Emeryville Police Department

Enfield Police Department (CT) Escondido Police Department

Fairfield Police Department CA Fayette County Sheriffs Office

Federal Bureau of Investigation Folsom Police Department

Fontana Police Department Forsyth County Sheriffs Office

Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA)

Fresno Police Department Frisco Police Department

Fullerton Police Department Galt Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department Giddings Police Department

Grants Pass Department of Public Safety Greenville Police Department (TX)

Gresham Police Department Guadalupe County Constables
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Gwinnett County Police Department (GA) Hamilton County Sheriff (IN)

Harris County Sheriffs Office Hemet Police Department (CA)

Henderson Police Department Hendersonville Police Department

Hermosa Beach Police Department Hickory Hills Police Department

HIDTA - Central Valley California Hiram Police Department

Hollywood Police Department (Fl) Hoover Police Department

Huntington Beach Police Department Irvine Police Department

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Jones County Sheriffs Department

Kings County District Attorneys Office L.A. County Sheriffs Dept

LA Port Police Lafayette Police Department (LA)

Lake County Sheriffs Department (IL) Lake Mills Police Department (WI)

Las Vegas Metro Police Department Lee County Sheriffs Office

Lees Summit Police Department Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Lincoln County Sheriff MO Lincoln Police Department (CA)

Livermore Police Department Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI)

Lodi Police Department Long Beach Police Department

Los Alamitos Police Department Los Angeles CLEAR (CA)

Los Angeles County Sheriff Los Angeles World Airport Police (LAX)

Madera Police Department Manhattan Beach Police Department

Manteca Police Department (CA) Marin County Sheriffs Office

Martinez Police Department CA McEwen Police Department

Medford Police Department Merced Police Department CA

Mesa Police Department Mill Valley Police Department CA

Milton Police Department Missouri City Police Department

Modesto Police Department (CA) Monroe County Sheriffs Office

Monrovia Police Department (CA) Monterey County Sheriffs Office

Monterey Park Police Department Montgomery Police Department

Date Created: 09-25-19 LEARN Agency Data Sharing Report Page 3 of 11



Agency
Data Sharing Report

Mundelein Police Department (IL) Munster Police Department

Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office (TX) Nacogdoches Police Department

Naperville Police Department New York State Office of the Attorney General

Newark Police Department (NJ) Northern California Regional Intelligence Center (CA)

Norwalk Police Department Novato Police Department

NYPD Real Time Crime Center Oak Brook Police Department (IL)

Oakley Police Department Orange County District Attorney (CA)

Orange County Sheriff Orange County Sheriffs Department

Orange Police Department Orinda Police Department

Ossining Police Department Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Oxnard Police Department Parke County Sheriffs Office

Pasadena Police Department (CA) Petaluma Police Department (CA)

Pima County Sheriff Pine Mountain Police Department

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pleasant Hill Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Poplar Bluff Police Department

Putnam County Sheriff Rankin County Sheriffs Office

Red Bluff Police Department Redlands Police Department (CA)

Redondo Beach Police Department Redwood City PD

Reeve County Sherriffs Office Reno Police Department

Richmond Police Department Riverdale Police Department

Riverside County Sheriffs Department (CA) Riverside Police Department

Rockford Police Department Rocklin Police Department (CA)

Rockwall County Sheriffs Rohnert Park Police Department CA

Rolla Police Department Roseville Police Department (CA)

Sacramento County District Attorneys Office (CA) Sacramento County Sheriffs Office

Sacramento Police Department Sacramento Police Department Arden Fair Mall (CA)

Sacramento Probations Department San Bernardino County Sheriffs
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San Bernardino Police Department San Bruno Police Department

San Diego County Sheriff San Diego Police Department

San Diego Regional Auto Theft Task Force San Diego Sector Border Patrol (CA)

San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department (CA) San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office

San Mateo County Vehicle Theft Task Force San Pablo Police Department CA

San Rafael Police Department San Ramon Police Department

Santa Ana Police Department Santa Barbara County District Attorneys Office (CA)

Santa Clara County District Attorneys Office (CA) Santa Clara Police Department

Santa Monica Police Department (CA) Saraland Police Department

Schererville Police Department Seal Beach Police Department

Simi Valley Police Department Smith County Sheriff Office

Solano County Sheriffs Department (CA) Somerset County Prosecutors Office

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (SC) South Gate Police Department (CA)

South Pasadena Police Department Southwest Major Case Unit (IL)

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department

Stockton Police Department Stratford Police Department

Tiburon Police Department CA Torrance Police Department

Tracy Police Department CA Trumbull Police Department

Trussville Police Department Tulare Police Department

UC Irvine Police Department Union City Police Department (CA)

United States Forest Service CA United States Marshals Service

Upland Police Department (CA) Vancouver Police Department

Ventura Police Department (CA) Villa Park Police Department

Walnut Creek Police Department Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Watauga Police Department (TX) West Covina Police Department

West Sacramento Police Department Westover Hills Police Department

Westport Police Department Williamson County Sheriffs Office
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Windsor Police Department (CT) Winnebago County Sheriff (Machesney Park 
Division)

Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX) Woodland Police Department

Woodstock Police Department Yolo County Sheriffs Department

Detections Received

The Sausalito Police Department Agency is receiving Detection data from the following Agencies:

Harris County Sheriffs Office Riverside Police Department

Byron Police Department Orange County Sheriffs Department

Anaheim Police Department Orange Police Department

Yolo County Sheriffs Department Seal Beach Police Department

Brea Police Department CSU Fullerton Police Department

UC Irvine Police Department Athens-Clarke Police Department

Costa Mesa Police Department Irvine Police Department

Fullerton Police Department Frisco Police Department

Carson City Sheriffs Dept San Rafael Police Department

Sacramento Police Department Novato Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Marin County Sheriffs Office

Hiram Police Department Lees Summit Police Department

Woodland Police Department Sacramento County Sheriffs Office

Reno Police Department Elk Grove Police Department

Washoe County Sheriffs Office Brentwood Police Department

United States Forest Service CA Galt Police Department

Bakersfield Police Department Dallas Police Department

Montgomery Police Department Bronxville Police Department

Contra Costa County Sheriffs El Paso Police Department

San Bernardino County Sheriffs Hoover Police Department
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Cathedral City Police Department Fayette County Sheriffs Office

Douglas County Sheriffs Office Jones County Sheriffs Department

Lee County Sheriffs Office Newark Police Department (NJ)

Naperville Police Department College Park Police Department

Austin Police Department Milton Police Department

Rocklin Police Department (CA) Hickory Hills Police Department

Citrus Heights Police Department Rockwall County Sheriffs

Chino Police Department Pittsburg Police Department CA

Lodi Police Department Gwinnett County Police Department (GA)

DeKalb County Police Department Downers Grove Police Department

Forsyth County Sheriffs Office Fresno Police Department

Long Beach Police Department Fontana Police Department

Comer Police Department Tulare Police Department

Woodstock Police Department Bartow County Sheriffs Office

Fairfield Police Department CA Schererville Police Department

Dickinson Police Department El Dorado County Sheriff

San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office Alameda Police Department

San Ramon Police Department Rankin County Sheriffs Office

San Diego Regional Auto Theft Task Force LA Port Police

Chula Vista Police Department 21st Drug Task Force

Munster Police Department Riverside County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

Baldwin County Sheriffs Office 17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force

Livermore Police Department Pine Mountain Police Department

Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA) Guadalupe County Constables

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Sacramento County District Attorneys 
Office (CA)
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Burbank Police Department (CA) West Covina Police Department

Los Angeles CLEAR (CA) South Carolina Law Enforcement Division 
(SC)

HIDTA - Central Valley California Southwest Major Case Unit (IL)

Folsom Police Department Belvedere Police Department

American Canyon Police Department Orinda Police Department

Mundelein Police Department (IL) San Bernardino Police Department

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Walnut Creek Police Department Hamilton County Sheriff (IN)

Simi Valley Police Department Burr Ridge Police Department

Clovis Police Department City of Vidor

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force San Diego Sector Border Patrol (CA)

Cedar Rapids Police Department Antioch Police Department CA

Oxnard Police Department West Sacramento Police Department

Petaluma Police Department (CA) Pleasant Hill Police Department

Henderson Police Department ATF National Account

Monterey County Sheriffs Office Solano County Sheriffs Department (CA)

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Manteca Police Department (CA)

Oakley Police Department Villa Park Police Department

Redwood City PD Torrance Police Department

Modesto Police Department (CA) Christian County Sheriff MO

Lincoln County Sheriff MO Danville Police Department CA

Downey Police Department Arizona Department of Public Safety

Beverly Hills Police Department Mesa Police Department

United States Marshals Service Rockford Police Department

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force Merced Police Department CA

New York State Office of the Attorney Casa Grande Police Department
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General

Greenville Police Department (TX) Hemet Police Department (CA)

Monrovia Police Department (CA) Douglasville Police Department

Trussville Police Department Hollywood Police Department (Fl)

Bell Police Department Redondo Beach Police Department

Missouri City Police Department Pasadena Police Department (CA)

Nacogdoches Police Department Conroe Police Department

Mill Valley Police Department CA Carlsbad Police Department

Red Bluff Police Department Giddings Police Department

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Poplar Bluff Police Department

Saraland Police Department Medford Police Department

Martinez Police Department CA Stockton Police Department

Winnebago County Sheriff (Machesney 
Park Division)

Daphne Police Department

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Dutchess County Sheriff

Vancouver Police Department Elk Grove Village Police Department (IL)

Orange County District Attorney (CA) Redlands Police Department (CA)

San Bruno Police Department Lafayette Police Department (LA)

Grants Pass Department of Public Safety Tiburon Police Department CA

Westport Police Department CA DOJ - Bureau of Firearms (CA)

San Mateo County Vehicle Theft Task 
Force

Putnam County Sheriff

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic 
Enforcement

Tracy Police Department CA

Pima County Sheriff California Highway Patrol (CA)

Monterey Park Police Department Smith County Sheriff Office

Hendersonville Police Department Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department

Boone County Sheriff Office San Pablo Police Department CA
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Burleson Police Department Auburn Police Department CA

Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA) Reeve County Sherriffs Office

Parke County Sheriffs Office ICE

Madera Police Department Hermosa Beach Police Department

Ossining Police Department Enfield Police Department (CT)

Stratford Police Department Trumbull Police Department

Los Angeles World Airport Police (LAX) Somerset County Prosecutors Office

Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY Gresham Police Department

Cape Coral Police Department Ventura Police Department (CA)

Union City Police Department (CA) Roseville Police Department (CA)

Escondido Police Department Westover Hills Police Department

Upland Police Department (CA) Lincoln Police Department (CA)

McEwen Police Department CBP - NTC

Caldwell Police Department (NJ) Rolla Police Department

Drug Enforcement Agency (NATL) San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

Lake County Sheriffs Department (IL) Biloxi Police Department (MS)

Coronado Police Department (CA) Lake Mills Police Department (WI)

Cuba Police Department MO Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Cicero Police Department (IL) Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Oak Brook Police Department (IL) Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI)

Alpharetta Police Department (GA) Alachua County Sheriff

Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Hot-List Sharing

The Sausalito Police Department Agency is sharing Hot-List records with the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):
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None

Hot-List Received

The Sausalito Police Department Agency is receiving Shared Hot-List records from the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):

Aberdeen Police Department LEARN_Aberdeen Police Department

California Franchise Tax Board (CA) LEARN_California Franchise Tax Board (CA)

Clovis Police Department LEARN_Clovis Police Department

Forsyth County Sheriffs Office LEARN_Forsyth County Sheriffs Office

Grants Pass Department of Public Safety LEARN_Grants Pass Department of Public Safety

Lake County Sheriffs Department (IL) LEARN_Lake County Sheriffs Department

Montgomery Police Department HSI MASTER

Norwalk Police Department LEARN_Norwalk Police Department

Pasadena Police Department (TX) LEARN_Pasadena Police Department (TX)

Red Bluff Police Department LEARN_Red Bluff Police Department

Redwood City PD LEARN_Redwood City PD

Riverside Police Department Persons

Sacramento Police Department LEARN_Sacramento Police Department

San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

LEARN_San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

Washoe County Sheriffs Office LEARN_Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Yolo County Sheriffs Department LEARN_Yolo County Sheriffs Department
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